2006 IHSAA Cross Country Tournament Results Form

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

Instructions

1. List individuals using first and last names.

2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals' placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.
3. Typing tournament director's name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date: 10/9/07 Indicate with an "x" below.
Host School: Brown County HS Boys: X
CC Course: Eagle Park Campus Girls:
Distance: 5K Sectional: X
Town/City: Nashville Regional:
Semi-State:
Summary of Final Team Standings
Place School Score

1 Bloomington North 33

2 Bloomington South 46

3 Martinsville 79

4 Edgewood 87

5 Mooresville 117

6 Eastern Greene 196

7 Bloomfield 239

8 Brown County 245

9 Monrovia 247

10 Eminence 292

11 Cloverdale 326

12 Owen Valley 345

13 White River Valley no score

14

15

16

17

18

Individuals Qualifying For Advancement

Place
1
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Name
Michael Hoffman

Tim Schoch

Andrew Buzzelli

Joe Holahan

Blake Hover

Justin Chen

Wesley Drake

Cole Reinhold

Josh Murphy

Dave Duemler

Taylor Lowry

Nick McGrew

Matt Astleford

Mike Dobson

Aaron Belcher

School
Bloomington North

Bloomington North

Bloomington North

Bloomington South

Edgewood

Bloomington South

Bloomington North

Edgewood

Bloomington South

Bloomington South

Martinsville

Martinsville

Martinsville

Brown County

Mooresville

Time
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16:
:46.97
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
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18.06
18.40
18.81
33.96

49.64
02.59
06.62
07.26
08.67
10.71
24.84
30.90
39.67
43.51



Top Five Teams

1st Place School: Bloomington North
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Michael Hoffman 1 16:18.06
2 Tim Schoch 2 16:18.40
3 Andrew Buzzelli 3 16:18.81
4 Wesley Drake 7 17:02.59
5 Patrick Carter 20 17:53.81
2nd Place School: Bloomington South
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Joe Holahan 4 16:33.06
2 Justin Chen 6 16:49.64
3 Josh Murphy 9 17:07.26
4 Dave Duemler 10 17:08.67
5 Alex Bristol 17 17:50.30
3rd Place School: Martinsville
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Taylor Lowry 11 17:10.71
2 Nick McGrew 12 17:24.84
3 Matt Astleford 13 17:30.90
4 Curtis Craven 16 17:48.64
5 Jace Lowry 27 18:11.97
4th Place School: Edgewood
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Blake Hover 5 16:46.97
2 Cole Reinhold 8 17:06.62
3 Caleb Goss 21 17:56.51
4 Ethan Loeper 23 17:58.81
5 Matt Mest 30 18:16.48
5th Place School: Mooresville
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Aaron Belcher 15 17:43.51
2 Wes Harris 18 17:51.05
3 Nick Angermeier 24 17:59.81
4 Terry Vaughn 29 18:16.04
5 Nathaniel Hagee 31 18:17.37
Tournament Director: Brian Garman
Date: 10/9/07
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